PriceBar Code NoPriceBar Code NoPriceBar Code No
Base and Cavity Closure Flashing (20mm Cavity) Code 01 BUQFF01 Code 01CM BUQFF01CM Code 01S BUQFF01S
Edge Flashing Code 02 BUQFF02 Code 02AL BUQFF02AL Code 02CM BUQFF02CM Code 02S BUQFF02S
Internal Corner Flashing - 90mm Code 03 BUQFF03 Code 03AL BUQFF03AL Code 03CM BUQFF03CM Code 03S BUQFF03S
External Corner Flashing - 90mm Code 04 BUQFF04 Code 04AL BUQFF04AL Code 04CM BUQFF04CM Code 04S BUQFF04S
Vertical Control Joint Back Flashing - 90mm Code 05 BUQFF05 Code 05AL BUQFF05AL Code 05CM BUQFF05CM Code 05S BUQFF05S
Cavity Closure Flashing (20mm Cavity) Code 06 BUQFF06 Code 06AL BUQFF06AL Code 06CM BUQFF06CM Code 06S BUQFF06S
Vented Cavity Top Flashing Code 07 BUQFF07 Code 07AL BUQFF07AL Code 07CM BUQFF07CM Code 07S BUQFF07S
Horizontal Control Joint Flashing Code 08 BUQFF08 Code 08AL BUQFF08AL Code 08CM BUQFF08CM Code 08S BUQFF08S
Brick Sill Flashing Code 09 BUQFF09 Code 09CM BUQFF09CM Code 09S BUQFF09S
Base and Cavity Closure Flashing (35mm Cavity) Code 10 BUQFF10 Code 10CM BUQFF10CM Code 10S BUQFF10S
Cavity Closure Flashing (35mm Cavity) Code 11 BUQFF11 Code 11AL BUQFF11AL Code 11CM BUQFF11CM Code 11S BUQFF11S
Horizontal Control Joint Flashing (Through Cavity) Code 12 BUQFF12 Code 12AL BUQFF12AL Code 12CM BUQFF12CM Code 12S BUQFF12S
Internal Corner Flashing - 50mm Code 13 BUQFF13 Code 13AL BUQFF13AL Code 13CM BUQFF13CM Code 13S BUQFF13S
External Corner Flashing - 50mm Code 14 BUQFF14 Code 14AL BUQFF14AL Code 14CM BUQFF14CM Code 14S BUQFF14S
Base and Cavity Joiner (20mm Cavity) Code 15 BUQFF15 Code 15CM BUQFF15CM Code 15S BUQFF15S
Base and Cavity Joiner (35mm Cavity) Code 16 BUQFF16 Code 16CM BUQFF16CM Code 16S BUQFF16S
Internal Corner Fillet Flashing (15mm Cladding) Code 17 BUQFF17 Code 17AL BUQFF17AL Code 17CM BUQFF17CM Code 17S BUQFF17S
Internal Corner Fillet Flashing (38mm Cladding) Code 18 BUQFF18 Code 18AL BUQFF18AL Code 18CM BUQFF18CM Code 18S BUQFF18S
Deck Flashing Code 19 BUQFF19 Code 19AL BUQFF19AL Code 19CM BUQFF19CM Code 19S BUQFF19S
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (12mm Cladding) Code 20 BUQFF20 Code 20AL BUQFF20AL Code 20CM BUQFF20CM Code 20S BUQFF20SS
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (20mm Cladding) Code 21 BUQFF21 Code 21AL BUQFF21AL Code 21CM BUQFF21CM Code 21S BUQFF21S
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (40mm Cladding) Code 22 BUQFF22 Code 22AL BUQFF22AL Code 22CM BUQFF22CM Code 22S BUQFF22S
Sill Flashing Code 23 BUQFF23 Code 23AL BUQFF23AL Code 23CM BUQFF23CM Code 23S BUQFF23S
Window Head and Cavity Closure Flashing - Pt A Code 24A BUQFF24A Code 24AL A BUQFF24ALA Code 24CM A BUQFF24CMA Code 24S A BUQFF24ASS
Window Head and Cavity Closure Flashing - Pt B Code 24B BUQFF24B Code 24AL B BUQFF24ALB Code 24CM B BUQFF24CMB Code 24S B BUQFF24BSS
External Corner Face Flashing Code 25 BUQFF25 Code 25AL BUQFF25AL Code 25CM BUQFF25CM Code 25S BUQFF25SS
Internal Corner Face Flashing Code 26 BUQFF26 Code 26AL BUQFF26AL Code 26CM BUQFF26CM Code 26S BUQFF26SS
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (6mm Cladding) Code 27 BUQFF27 Code 27AL BUQFF27AL Code 27CM BUQFF27CM Code 27S BUQFF27S
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (7.5mm Cladding) Code 28 BUQFF28 Code 28AL BUQFF28AL Code 28CM BUQFF28CM Code 28S BUQFF28S
Horizontal 'Z' Flashing (10mm Cladding) Code 29 BUQFF29 Code 29AL BUQFF29AL Code 29CM BUQFF29CM Code 29S BUQFF29S
Horizontal Base Flashing Code 30 BUQFF30 Code 30AL BUQFF30AL Code 30CM BUQFF30CM Code 30S BUQFF30S
Window Side Flashing Code 31 BUQFF31 Code 31AL BUQFF31AL Code 31CM BUQFF31CM Code 31S BUQFF31S
Vertical Control Joint Face Flashing Code 32 BUQFF32 Code 32AL BUQFF32AL Code 32CM BUQFF32CM Code 32S BUQFF32S
Galvanised Steel (0.55mm)
QUICKFLASH  - CARTERS PRODUCT AND Sku LIST
Aluminium (0.70mm) Stainless Steel (0.5mm)
Stock No  Bar Code No  Price
Colorsteel Maxam (0.55mm)
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths 3 metre Lengths EBONY Colour Only
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths
jillq
Placed Image
PriceBar Code NoPriceBar Code NoStock NoPriceBar Code NoPriceBar Code No
Galvanised Steel (0.55mm)
QUICKFLASH  - CARTERS PRODUCT AND Sku LIST
Aluminium (0.70mm) Stainless Steel (0.5mm)
Code 33 BUQFF33 Code 33AL BUQFF33AL Code 33CM BUQFF33CM Code 33S BUQFF33S
Code 34 BUQFF34 Code 34AL BUQFF34AL Code 34CM BUQFF34CM Code 34S BUQFF34S
Code 35 BUQFF35 Code 35AL BUQFF35AL Code 35CM BUQFF35CM Code 35S BUQFF35S
Code 36 BUQFF36 Code 36AL BUQFF36AL Code 36CM BUQFF36CM Code 36S BUQFF36S
Code 37 BUQFF37 Code 37CM BUQFF37CM Code 37S BUQFF37S
Code 38 BUQFF38 Code 38AL BUQFF38AL Code 38CM BUQFF38CM Code 38S BUQFF38S
Code 39 BUQFF39 Code 39AL BUQFF39AL Code 39CM BUQFF39CM Code 39S BUQFF39S
Code 40 BUQFF40 Code 40AL BUQFF40AL Code 40CM BUQFF40CM Code 40S BUQFF40S
Code 41 BUQFF41 Code 41AL BUQFF41AL Code 41CM BUQFF41CM Code 41S BUQFF41SS
Code 42 BUQFF42 Code 42AL BUQFF42AL Code 42CM BUQFF42CM Code 42S BUQFF42S
Code 43 BUQFF43 Code 43AL BUQFF43AL Code 43CM BUQFF43CM Code 43S BUQFF43S
Code 44 BUQFF44 Code 44CM BUQFF44CM Code 44S BUQFF44S
Code 45 BUQFF45 Code 45CM BUQFF45CM Code 45S BUQFF43S
Code 49AL BUQFF49AL
Code 50AL BUQFF50AL
Code 51AL BUQFF51AL
Code 100 BUQFF100 Code 100AL BUQFF100AL Code 100S BUQFF100S
Code 101 BUQFF101
Code 102 BUQFF102
Code 103 BUQFF103
Code 104 BUQFF104
Code 105 BUQFF105
Code 106 BUQFF106
Code 107 BUQFF107
Code 108 BUQFF108
Tasman Contracting Ltd        -        5            Barros Place, Richmond 7020             Ph (03) 5432145
Recessed Internal Corner Back Flashing
Recessed External Corner Back Flashing
Recessed Vertical Control Joint Back Flashing
Cant Strip Cavity Closure Flashing
Solid Plaster Cap Flashing
Soffit Wall Junction Flashing
Vertical Cladding Junction Flashing
Internal Corner Flashing - 70x110mm Offset
Vertical Control Joint Back Flashing - 130mm
Sill Flashing - Timber Window
Window Head Flashing - 40mm
Pair of End Caps for Code 01
Pair of End Caps for Code 10
Adjustable Head Flashing 20 - 30mm
Adjustable Head Flashing 30 - 50mm
Adjustable Head Flashing 50 - 85mm
Meter Box Flashing Kit
Saddles Flashing Sizes in Stock
Single Saddle  (150x50 Joists)    (140x45)
Single Saddle  (200x50 Joists)    (190x45)
Single Saddle  (250x50 Joists)    (240x45)
Single Saddle  (300x50 Joists)    (290x45)
Double Saddle (200x100 Joists)  (190x90)
Double Saddle (300x100 Joists)  (290x90)
Parapet / Balustrade Saddle Flashing - Left Hand
Parapet / Balustrade Saddle Flashing - Right Hand
Orders to:   Info@Quickflash.co.nz
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths 3 metre Lengths  Ebony Colour Only
Colorsteel Maxam (0.55mm)
Stock No
3 metre  Lengths
jillq
Placed Image